AXEL MILLAXEL MILL
3ZFK型
新一代 3维多功能立铣刀诞生
Multi-function endmill 3ZFK
三重处理
Triple functions
  插铣加工，凹槽加工，精加工插铣加工，凹槽加工，精加工
Plunge milling, Slotting, FinishingPlunge milling, Slotting, Finishing

Outside Dia.
刃长
Effective Cutting Length
颈部长度
Neck Dia.
颈部以下长度
Under Neck Length
刀柄直径
Shank Dia.
全长
Overall length
刃数
Number of fl utes
øDc 外径公差
Outside Dia Tolerance R øD1 R2 øDs L Z
3ZFKS060-090-06 ● 6.0 0
-0.020 9.0 - - 6 50 3
3ZFKS070-105-08 ● 7.0 0
-0.020 10.5 7.2 11.3 8 60 3
3ZFKS080-120-08 ● 8.0 -0.005
-0.025 12.0 - - 8 60 3
3ZFKS100-150-10 ● 10.0 -0.005
-0.025 15.0 - - 10 70 3
3ZFKS120-180-12 ● 12.0 -0.010
-0.030 18.0 - - 12 75 3
●中柄型号 Medium
型号
Description
库存
Stock
外径
Outside Dia.
刃长
Effective Cutting Length
颈部长度
Neck Dia.
颈部以下长度
Under Neck Length
刀柄直径
Shank Dia.
全长
Overall length
刃数
Number of fl utes
øDc 外径公差
Outside Dia Tolerance R øD1 R2 øDs L Z
3ZFKM030-060-06 ● 3.0 0
-0.015 6.0 3.2 6.5 6 50 3
3ZFKM040-080-06 ● 4.0 0
-0.015 8.0 4.2 8.6 6 50 3
3ZFKM050-100-06 ● 5.0 0
-0.015 10.0 5.2 10.8 6 50 3
3ZFKM060-130-06 ● 6.0 0
-0.020 13.0 - - 6 50 3
3ZFKM070-160-08 ● 7.0 0
-0.020 16.0 7.2 17.3 8 60 3
3ZFKM080-190-08 ● 8.0 -0.005
-0.025 19.0 - - 8 60 3
3ZFKM100-220-10 ● 10.0 -0.005
-0.025 22.0 - - 10 70 3
3ZFKM120-260-12 ● 12.0 -0.010
-0.030 26.0 - - 12 75 3
●：标准库存 Standard Stock
■加工案例 Case studies
●钛合金材料的凹槽加工  Slotting of Titanium Alloy